
 

 

'EBL Master Points will be awarded' 

DATES MEDAL EVENT NON-MEDAL EVENT 

Saturday 15 June - Wednesday 19 June Mixed Teams  

Monday 17 June  Open BAM 

Tuesday 18 June – Friday 21 June Mixed Pairs  

Thursday 20 June – Friday 21 June  Open Pairs tournaments 

Saturday 22 June – Wednesday 26 June Open Teams  

Saturday 22 June – Tuesday 25 June Women/Seniors Teams  

Monday 24 June  Open BAM 

Tuesday 25 June – Saturday 29 June Open Pairs  

Tuesday 25 June – Thursday 27 June Women/Senior Pairs  

Thursday 27 June  Women/Seniors Pairs 

Friday 28 June – Saturday 29 June  Open Pairs tournaments 


